2026 Senate Science and Technology Committee

Last First
Echols Drew
Parkes Nabilah
Payne Chuck
Seay Valencia
Setzler Ed
Wicks Kenya

Party
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat

District
49

7

54

34

37

34

Senate Email
drew.echols@senate.ga.gov
nabilah.parkes@senate.ga.gov
chuck.payne@senate.ga.gov
valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov
ed.setzler@senate.ga.gov
kenya.wicks@senate.ga.gov

2026 Georgia Senate Science and Technology Committee

As of January 15, 2026

Capitol
Phone
4046567454
4044635263
4046565080
4046565095
4046560256
4046572099
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